

## Pachet produse papetarie

I.D.: 101781301

---

Data publicarii	19.08.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8 30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.368,58 RON - 2.368,58 RON

---

Descriere: DOSAR SINA CARTON HERLITZ 100 0,84 84 FILE PROTECTIE A4 NOKI 100/SET 4 11,76 47,04 ALONJA PLASTIC A5 25/SET 40 6,72 268,8 SEPARATOARE CARTON 105/240 100/SET 5 13,45 67,25 CREION MECANIC TIKKY ROTRING U 6 13,45 80,7 0.7MM MINA CREION ROTRING 6 4,62 27,72 0.7MM 350-CAPSATOR 24/6 25 PAG DELI 6 18,5 111 12-CAPSE 24/6 DELI 6 1,34 8,04 10220-MARKER NEGRU DELI 1.5MM 6 2,52 15,12 TEXTMARKER 6/SET PELIKAN 6 22,61 135,66 20101-BANDA CORECTOARE 5X8 DELI 6 5,04 30,24 PLIC TC/5 SILICONIC 100 0,34 34 120-PERFORATOR 40 PAG DELI 1 46,22 46,22 10602-INDEX PLASTIC 43X12 5 CULORI SAGEATA 12 4,62 55,44 PERMANENT MARKER SCHNEIDER 130 6 4,2 25,2 NEGRU 1030-PIX UF 0.7MM ARROW ALBASTRU DELI 50 1,26 63

---